Brief description:
Amadeo P-100/20HB - Portable battery operated
monoblock X-ray generator with high frequency
technology
Amadeo P-100/20HB: Portable battery operated monoblock X-ray
generator with high frequency technology for use in human medicine
(CE declaration of conformity in accordance with Directive 93/42/EEC)
Powered by a high capacity lithium ion polymer battery, the
Amadeo P-100/20HB portable X-Ray unit does not need AC power to
operate. With around 300 exposures possible between recharges, the
Amadeo P-100/20HB reduces cable clutter around the patient, improfing
workplace security.
Amadeo P-100/20HB including:
• 1 x battery and battery charger
• Aluminium carrying case
• 2-stage manual trigger switch
Max. power requirement
1.6 kW
max. 20 mA
kV range in 1 kV steps: 40 to
100 kV
mAs range 0.3 - 50 mAs
Focus 1.2 x 1.2 mm
Power 130 - 260 V (automatic
power adjustment)
Collimator with high brightness
and integrated timer
Dual laser pointer
Lithium-Polymer battery, charge
time 180 minutes
Dimensions:
225 x 170 x 340 mm
Weight:
11.2 kg (including battery)
Battery
operated
A
m
a
d
e
o
P
-
1
O
O
/
2
O
H
B
V
er
si
o
n
 0
0
1
_
0
1
_
2
0
1
6 R Technology
Digital X-ray and
Imaging Solutions
O
AP6200
Product Information
Order No.
OR Technology (Oehm und Rehbein GmbH), Neptunallee 7c, , Germany18057 Rostock
Tel. +49 381 36 600 600, info@or-technology.com, www.or-technology.com
Specifications subject to revision
without notice
The editor strives to impart correct and up to date
information. The provided specifications onare based
current knowledge and are subject to revision without
notice. This brochure is subject to correction. The editor
assumes no responsibility for the information being up
to date, correct and complete.
All furnished logos, pictures and graphics are property
of the particular company and subject to copyright of
the licensor. Use, dissemination, distribution or copying
of the pictures, logos or text compiled or processed by
the editor is subject to our written consent. All rights
reserved.